ROLL
NO.

27
20
25
19
21

87
80
98
36

105

40
118
119

33
86
117
124
169

79
38

STUDENT NAME
MEDHA RANTHAM
AVYUKTH S NAZARE
YUVANTHIKA B
SHRIYA K RANJITH
ARHAAN MALIK

ARNAV AGARWAL
ANIKET GUPTA
ATHARVA MITTAL
DEVESHI OJHA

KRISHNA VINAY
KUSHAL

LAKSHITA U
YASHITHASHREE S P

AADYA SAI SUJAY VIRALAM
PRIYANKA GANESH KAMAT
M TANVIKASRI

SAATVIK PRASAD
SHOURYA RAMCHANDANI

OM SACHIN TURKEWADIKAR

GUNNIKA JAJOO

CLASS
UKG D
UKG E
UKG C
UKGE
UKG D

3E
4B
4D

2E

1STE
1ST

3RDE
3E

6D

SCHOOL

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL

LEVEL
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

VEDIC
VEDIC

MARKS

128
90
90
88
84

219
144
144
121

58
40
55
43

125
242
122
136
130

128
124

RUNNER 1
RUNNER 3
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION

RUNNER 1

CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION

RUNNER 1
CONSOLATION
RUNNER 2
RUNNER 3

RUNNER 3
CHAMPION
CONSOLATION
RUNNER 1
RUNNER 2

RUNNER 2
RUNNER 3



