ROL	ı
NO.	

OLL							
Ю.	STUDENT NAME	CLASS		SCHOOL	LEVEL	MARKS	
27	MEDHA RANTHAM	UKG D		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	KG	128	RUNNER 1
20	AVYUKTH S NAZARE	UKG E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	KG	90	RUNNER 3
25	YUVANTHIKA B	UKG C		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	KG	90	CONSOLATION
19	SHRIYA K RANJITH	UKG E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	KG	88	CONSOLATION
21	ARHAAN MALIK	UKG D		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	KG	84	CONSOLATION
87	ARNAV AGARWAL	3 E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	FIRST	219	RUNNER 1
80	ANIKET GUPTA	4 B		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	FIRST	144	CONSOLATION
98	ATHARVA MITTAL	4 D		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	FIRST	144	CONSOLATION
36	DEVESHI OJHA		1	NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	FIRST	121	CONSOLATION
105	KRISHNA VINAY	2 E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	SECOND	58	RUNNER 1
40	KUSHAL		3	NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	SECOND	40	CONSOLATION
118	LAKSHITA U	1ST E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	SECOND	55	RUNNER 2
119	YASHITHASHREE S P	1ST		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	SECOND	43	RUNNER 3
33	AADYA SAI SUJAY VIRALAM		4	NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	THIRD	125	RUNNER 3
86	PRIYANKA GANESH KAMAT		5	NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	THIRD	242	CHAMPION
117	M TANVIKASRI	3RD E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	THIRD	122	CONSOLATION
124	SAATVIK PRASAD	3 E		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	THIRD	136	RUNNER 1
169	SHOURYA RAMCHANDANI			NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	THIRD	130	RUNNER 2
79	OM SACHIN TURKEWADIKAR	6 D		NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	VEDIC	128	RUNNER 2
38	GUNNIKA JAJOO	00	5	NEW HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL	VEDIC	124	RUNNER 3